
Owned by others

DENTIST

URGENT 
CARE

BANK

# 19-20

8,300 SF

#212

3,602 SF
#230

6,650 

SF

PELZ LETTERING
INC

#268

6,000 SF
#324

2,012 SF

#334

1,853 SF

CINDERELLA'S

CLOSET

#368-386

Up to 

5,300 SF

CHICAGO HAIR

#202

957 SF Salon

#366

1,213 SF
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